This reference material is provided by TMG Test Equipment,
VIAVI’s only Master Distributor for Contractors in Australia
Enabling Australia’s Field Technicians to build, troubleshoot
and maintain better communications networks.
Industry Best Pricing Finance Available
Short to Medium Project-Based Rental Solutions
Dedicated Technical & After-Sales Support
In-house Diagnostics, Repair & NATA Calibration Laboratory

Tel: +49 7121 86 2222
Fax: +49 7121 86 1222
Product specifications and descriptions in this document subject to change without notice. © 2009 JDS Uniphase Corporation  30162614  000  0209    FML.DS.FIT.TM.AE February 2009
test & measurement regional sales
Fma adapters
FMA-U12 Inspects Universal
1.25 mm patch cords
FMA-U25 Inspects Universal
2.5 mm patch cords
FMA-MTP Inspects MTP®
(multi-fiber) patch cords
For a complete list of FMA adapters, go to
ordering information
FM-L100 100X oblique illumination field microscope; 2.5 mm FMA adapter
FM-L160 160X oblique illumination field microscope; 2.5 mm FMA adapter
FM-L200 200X oblique illumination field microscope; 2.5 mm FMA adapter
FM-LX100 100X oblique illumination field microscope
FM-LX160 160X oblique illumination field microscope
FM-LX200 200X oblique illumination field microscope
Eyepiece
ON/OFF Button/
Battery Compartment
Backlight Input